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Deye Deye BOS-G High
Voltage Battery
Cluster Control Box
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Technical Specification

Catalog Number 9476

Brand Deye



Product Code

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Temperature

Weight of Product

Nominal Energy

Operating Voltage Range

Nominal Charge/Discharge Current

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

HVB750V/100A-EU

20

None

3800156694767

-20°C / +40°C

56.5x44x15 cm

5.12 kWh

120-750 Vdc

100 A

24,000 kg

19,000 kg

10 years



