

Deye



Deye BOS-G High Voltage Battery Cluster Control Box

Light color



Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Deye	Nominal Energy	5.12 kWh
Product Code	HVB750V/100A-EU	Operating Voltage Range	120-750 Vdc
IP	20	Nominal Charge/Discharge Current	100 A
Light Color	None	Gross weight	24,000 kg
EAN Code	3800156694767	Net weight	19,000 kg
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Warranty	10 years
Weight of Product	56.5x44x15 cm		